
飛達田徑會飛達田徑會飛達田徑會飛達田徑會
飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛飛 2019 - 第第第第第第第第第第第第

名

名名

名名

名名

名 組

組組

組組

組組

組 NAME 姓

姓姓

姓名

名名

名 賽

賽賽

賽賽

賽賽

賽賽

賽賽

賽賽

賽賽

賽 成

成成

成成

成成

成 備

備備

備備

備備

備

男男男男男男男男 2013 年年年年年年年年 - 30米米米米 (決決決決決決決決)

1 CHUI MING CHUN 崔崔崔 6.24"7191 - 6

2 LAI CHING 黎黎 6.25"7252 - 3

3 ESGUERRA CHUN KIT 李李李 6.28"7213 - 6

4 OLIVER YIP 6.35"7301 - 3

5 CHAN YIN LOK AIDEN 陳陳陳 6.44"7173 - 7

6 LEUNG KWONG FUNG RAVEN 梁梁梁 6.60"7282 - 8

7 WONG CHEUK LONG 王王王 6.61"7352 - 2

8 LAU HONG YAT 劉劉劉 6.72"7262 - 5

9 HANSON FUNG LAP HEI 馮馮馮 6.76"8821 - 2

10 LI CHIT 李李 6.84"7293 - 5

11 CHONG CHUN SING 莊莊莊 7.10"7182 - 6

12 YU PAK YIN 余余余 7.18"7381 - 7

13 CHAN TSZ LONG NIGEL 陳陳王 7.27"7162 - 4

14 SHIU HEI LONG 蕭蕭王 7.46"7313 - 3

15 CHAN TSZ LOK 陳陳陳 7.50"7153 - 8

16 KONG SHUN YU 江江江 7.69"7232 - 7

17 AU YEUNG HEYSON 歐歐王歐 7.72"7131 - 5

18 AYDEN CHAN 陳余陳 8.25"7143 - 4

19 TAO MING WEI CARPUS 杜杜杜 8.40"7341 - 8

HUI WANG HIM DNS7221 - 4
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男男男男男男男男 2013 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 (初初初初決決決決)

1 LAI CHING 黎黎 11.37"7254 - 7

2 SO HAYDEN 蘇蘇蘇 11.68"7323 - 4

3 CHAN YIN LOK AIDEN 陳陳陳 11.71"7171 - 7

4 ESGUERRA CHUN KIT 李李李 11.92"7213 - 3

5 LEUNG KWONG FUNG RAVEN 梁梁梁 12.11"7281 - 5

6 WONG CHEUK LONG 王王王 12.18"7352 - 3

7 CHUI MING CHUN 崔崔崔 12.27"7191 - 6

8 SY AYDEN 施施施 12.41"7332 - 6

9 CHUNG WANG HONG 鍾鍾鍾 12.61"7203 - 7

10 LAU HONG YAT 劉劉劉 12.62"7262 - 8

11 CHONG CHUN SING 莊莊莊 12.67"7184 - 6

12 YIU CHING HEI 姚黎蕭 12.92"7372 - 7

13 LI CHIT 李李 13.23"7291 - 3

14 YU PAK YIN 余余余 13.50"7384 - 4

15 CHAN TSZ LONG NIGEL 陳陳王 13.83"7163 - 8

16 KONG SHUN YU 江江江 13.84"7234 - 5

17 SHIU HEI LONG 蕭蕭王 14.58"7311 - 8

18 AU YEUNG HEYSON 歐歐王歐 14.89"7132 - 4

19 LEUNG BO SUM 梁梁梁 14.94"7271 - 4 14.939"

20 AYDEN CHAN 陳余陳 15.30"7144 - 3

21 KWOK HIU FUNG 郭郭郭 17.09"7243 - 5

22 TAO MING WEI CARPUS 杜杜杜 17.33"7341 - 2

23 HANSON FUNG LAP HEI 馮馮馮 22.37"8824 - 8

HUI WANG HIM DNS7223 - 6

CHAN TSZ LOK 陳陳陳 DQ7152 - 5
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男男男男男男男男 2013 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 (決決決決決決決決)

1 LAI CHING 黎黎 11.10"7251 - 3

2 CHAN YIN LOK AIDEN 陳陳陳 11.20"7171 - 4

3 SO HAYDEN 蘇蘇蘇 11.40"7321 - 6

4 ESGUERRA CHUN KIT 李李李 11.74"7211 - 5

5 CHUI MING CHUN
崔崔崔 11.84"7191 - 2

6 LEUNG KWONG FUNG RAVEN 梁梁梁 11.85"7281 - 7
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7 WONG CHEUK LONG 王王王 12.04"7351 - 8

8 SY AYDEN 施施施 12.13"7331 - 1
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男男男男男男男男 2013 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 障障障障障障障障決決決決 (決決決決決決決決)

1 LAI CHING 黎黎 11.68"7251 - 6

2 CHAN YIN LOK AIDEN 陳陳陳 12.01"7171 - 3

3 SHIU HEI LONG 蕭蕭王 14.90"7311 - 5

4 YU PAK YIN 余余余 15.50"7381 - 7

5 CHAN TSZ LONG NIGEL 陳陳王 16.17"7161 - 8

6 CHAN TSZ LOK 陳陳陳 18.71"7151 - 2

LAU HONG YAT 劉劉劉 DNS7261 - 4
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男男男男男男男男 2013 年年年年年年年年 - 立立立立立立立立立立立立立立立立 (決決決決決決決決)

1 LAI CHING 黎黎 1.65 m.7251 - 4

2 LEUNG KWONG FUNG RAVEN 梁梁梁 1.57 m.7281 - 8

3 WONG WAI LOK TORRES 黃黃黃 1.46 m.7361 - 7

4 YU PAK YIN 余余余 1.44 m.7381 - 6

5 SY AYDEN 施施施 1.41 m.7331 - 10

6 LAU HONG YAT 劉劉劉 1.39 m.7261 - 1

7 WONG CHEUK LONG 王王王 1.35 m.7351 - 11

8 CHAN TSZ LONG NIGEL 陳陳王 1.23 m.7161 - 9

9 SHIU HEI LONG 蕭蕭王 1.15 m.7311 - 5

10 LEUNG BO SUM 梁梁梁 0.99 m.7271 - 3

11 AYDEN CHAN 陳余陳 0.98 m.7141 - 2

HUI WANG HIM DNS7221 - 12
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男男男男男男男男 2013 年年年年年年年年 - 擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲 (決決決決決決決決)

1 CHAN YIN LOK AIDEN 陳陳陳 11.22 m.7171 - 4

2 CHUNG WANG HONG 鍾鍾鍾 6.08 m.7201 - 1

3 TAO MING WEI CARPUS 杜杜杜 4.06 m.7341 - 2

4 LEUNG BO SUM 梁梁梁 3.88 m.7271 - 3

5 YU PAK YIN 余余余 2.81 m.7381 - 5
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